DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW ON 31°7
JULY 2018 FOR ADMISSION IN M.SC. (LIFE SCIENCES) FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

Sl. No. Name
1 MADHURIMA SARMAH
2 KRISHAN KUMAR SIHAG
3 ANMOL KAUR
4  SUDHA CHANDAN KASHYAP
5 PUJA GOGOI
6 BISHAKHA HAZARIKA
7 TWINKLE KONWAR
8 UJALDUTTA
9 RASHMIREKHA SAIKIA
10 DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE
11 AMIT KUMAR CHUTIA
12  NANCY MARIA KUJUR
General/OBC:
Sl. No. Name
1 PROPALIKA BORPATRA GOHAIN
2 ANKURJYOTI DUTTA
3 DARSHITA SINHA
4 PRATYAKSHI GOGOI
5 PREETY PRIYAM SAIKIA
6 RUKHSANA NASREEN
7 SANJIB KALITA
8 KRISHNA BORGOHAIN
9 ANASUYA BARUAH
10 NEELAM JAISY
11 DIXIT BORA
ST(P):
1 NIRMALI DEORI
2 DEVOLOKHI DEORI
3 BORSHA MIRI
ST(H):
1 RAIJIV RONGPI
2 JIRNIKA TIMUNGPI
3 BANDITASHYAM
Note:

1. The finally selected candidates are required to submit one set of Xerox copies of mark

A -BOTANY

Cetegory
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
Moran Community (OBC)
(Central Quota)
Tea Community (Central Quota)

WAITING LIST

Cetegory
OBC

OoBC
OoBC
OoBC
General
MOBC
OoBC
OoBC
General
General
OoBC

ST(P)
ST(P)
ST(P)

ST(H)
ST(H)
ST(H)

sheets, certificates and other relevant documents.

2. The finally selected candidates are required to take admission on the same day i.e. 31™

Percentage

87.44
86.57
86.36
86.36
86.21
85.50
85.43
85.41
85.36
85.21

76.00
75.50

Percentage

84.91
84.64
84.29
83.93
82.97
82.79
82.70
82.43
82.43
82.14
81.93

81.86
81.36
79.84

73.57
73.14
72.57

July, 2018 at 10 a.m. by depositing necessary fees, failing which his/her seat will be
forfeited and shall be allotted to the next candidate in order of merit.

Position to be
decided on the
basis of Pass

Course Marks

Position to be
decided on the
basis of Pass

Course Marks

Sd/- Dr. D. Kardong
Head, Dept. of Life Sciences
Dibrugarh University



DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW ON 31°7
JULY 2018 FOR ADMISSION IN M.SC. (LIFE SCIENCES) FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

B -ZOOLOGY

SI. No. Name Cetegory Percentage
1 DARATHI BORAH General 91.21
2  SHYAMALIMA SAIKIA MOBC 89.64
3 SUSHMITADUTTA OBC 89.07
4  ASHIM BORAH MOBC 88.93
5 DIXITA DAS SC 85.00
6 JYOTI AGRAHARI SC 84.79
7  SMARTINA KELENG ST(H) 83.71
8 JYOTISHMAN MORAN NSS (Central Quota) 83.36
9 SITADOLEY ST(P) 83.07
10 BABLIPATIR ST(P) 82.07

Neighbouring Village (Central
11  ANISHA PHUKAN Quota) 77.50
Employees Son & Daughter
12 BANDANA TALUKDAR (Central Quota) 76.86
WAITING LIST

General/OBC:

SI. No. Name Cetegory Percentage
1 NAIMEESHA KASHYAP General 89.00
2  ANANYA GOGOI OBC 88.50
3  PARISHMITA DEVI General 88.36
4  BHASWAT RANJAN BORAH General 87.43
5 RAKTIM KHOUND General 87.36
6 SIMRAN KAUR General 86.86
7 ELLORA GOGOI OBC 86.65
8 GAURI BHARADWAIJ General 86.57
9 ANANYABHATTACHARYYA General 86.36
10 ANINDITADUTTA OBC 86.29
11 TRIDIBJYOTI DUTTA General 86.21
12 KABYASHREE BURAGOHAIN OBC 85.71
13 PRIYANKA SAIKIA MOBC 85.64
14 SOMIMA BEGUM General 85.57
15 PRAGYANTA GOGOI OBC 84.86

ST(P):
1 MINTUMONI PEGU ST(P) 81.86
2  NANG INTINA MEIN ST(P) 79.00

ST(H):
1 RUPMILLI TERONPI ST(H) 77.14

SC:
1 BABITA DAS SC 82.79
2 PRIYANKA BARAI SC 82.07
3 CHAYANIKA DAS SC 78.93
4  ALAKA DAS SC 78.01
5 JYOTIRMOY DAS SC 77.21

Note: 1. The finally selected candidates are required to submit one set of Xerox copies of mark sheets, certificates and

other relevant documents.
2. The finally selected candidates are required to take admission on the same day i.e. 31* July, 2018 at 10 a.m.

by depositing necessary fees, failing which his/her seat will be forfeited and shall be allotted to the next candidate
in order of merit.
Sd/- Dr. D. Kardong
Head, Dept. of Life Sciences
Dibrugarh University



DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW ON 31ST
JULY 2018 FOR ADMISSION IN M.SC. (LIFE SCIENCES) FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

C - SUPERNUMERARY (Central Quota)

Windows/wards of Defence personnel and ex-servicemen killed/disabled in action or during Peace
Time {Clause 2(vii)}

SI. No. Name Subject Percentage
1  MANSHI DUTTA Zoology 83.86

Note: 1. The finally selected candidates are required to submit one set of Xerox copies of mark sheets, certificates and
other relevant documents.
2. The finally selected candidates are required to take admission on the same day i.e. 31* July, 2018 at 10 a.m.
by depositing necessary fees, failing which his/her seat will be forfeited and shall be allotted to the next candidate
in order of merit.

Sd/- Dr. D. Kardong
Head, Dept. of Life Sciences
Dibrugarh University












