DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW ON 31ST JULY 2018 FOR ADMISSION IN M.SC. (LIFE SCIENCES) FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

A - BOTANY

<u>Sl. No.</u>	Name	<u>Cetegory</u>	Percentage		
1	MADHURIMA SARMAH	General	87.44		
2	KRISHAN KUMAR SIHAG	General	86.57		Position to be
3	ANMOL KAUR	General	86.36	ſ	decided on the
4	SUDHA CHANDAN KASHYAP	General	86.36	Ĵ	basis of Pass
5	PUJA GOGOI	General	86.21		Course Marks
6	BISHAKHA HAZARIKA	General	85.50		
7	TWINKLE KONWAR	General	85.43		
8	UJJAL DUTTA	General	85.41		
9	RASHMIREKHA SAIKIA	General	85.36		
10	DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE	General	85.21		
		Moran Community (OBC)			
11	AMIT KUMAR CHUTIA	(Central Quota)	76.00		
12	NANCY MARIA KUJUR	Tea Community (Central Quota)	75.50		

WAITING LIST

General/OBC:

<u>Sl. No.</u>	Name	Cetegory	Percentage		
1	PROPALIKA BORPATRA GOHAIN	OBC	84.91		
2	ANKUR JYOTI DUTTA	OBC	84.64		
3	DARSHITA SINHA	OBC	84.29		
4	PRATYAKSHI GOGOI	OBC	83.93		
5	PREETY PRIYAM SAIKIA	General	82.97		
6	RUKHSANA NASREEN	MOBC	82.79		
7	SANJIB KALITA	OBC	82.70		Position to be
8	KRISHNA BORGOHAIN	OBC	82.43	ſ	decided on the
9	ANASUYA BARUAH	General	82.43	ſ	basis of Pass
10	NEELAM JAISY	General	82.14		Course Marks
11	DIXIT BORA	OBC	81.93		
ST(P):					
1	NIRMALI DEORI	ST(P)	81.86		
2	DEVOLOKHI DEORI	ST(P)	81.36		
3	BORSHA MIRI	ST(P)	79.84		
ST(H):					
1	RAJIV RONGPI	ST(H)	73.57		
2	JIRNIKA TIMUNGPI	ST(H)	73.14		
3	BANDITA SHYAM	ST(H)	72.57		

Note: 1. The finally selected candidates are required to submit one set of Xerox copies of mark sheets, certificates and other relevant documents.
2. The finally selected candidates are required to take admission on the same day i.e. 31^{su}

July, 2018 at 10 a.m. by depositing necessary fees, failing which his/her seat will be forfeited and shall be allotted to the next candidate in order of merit.

Sd/- Dr. D. Kardong Head, Dept. of Life Sciences Dibrugarh University

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW ON 31ST JULY 2018 FOR ADMISSION IN M.SC. (LIFE SCIENCES) FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

B - ZOOLOGY

<u>Sl. No.</u>	Name	Cetegory	Percentage
1	DARATHI BORAH	General	91.21
2	SHYAMALIMA SAIKIA	MOBC	89.64
3	SUSHMITA DUTTA	OBC	89.07
4	ASHIM BORAH	MOBC	88.93
5	DIXITA DAS	SC	85.00
6	JYOTI AGRAHARI	SC	84.79
7	SMARTINA KELENG	ST(H)	83.71
8	JYOTISHMAN MORAN	NSS (Central Quota)	83.36
9	SITA DOLEY	ST(P)	83.07
10	BABLI PATIR	ST(P)	82.07
		Neighbouring Village (Central	
11	ANISHA PHUKAN	Quota)	77.50
		Employees Son & Daughter	
12	BANDANA TALUKDAR	(Central Quota)	76.86

WAITING LIST

General/OBC:				
<u>Sl. No.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Cetegory</u>	Percentage	
1	NAIMEESHA KASHYAP	General	89.00	
2	ANANYA GOGOI	OBC	88.50	
3	PARISHMITA DEVI	General	88.36	
4	BHASWAT RANJAN BORAH	General	87.43	
5	RAKTIM KHOUND	General	87.36	
6	SIMRAN KAUR	General	86.86	
7	ELLORA GOGOI	OBC	86.65	
8	GAURI BHARADWAJ	General	86.57	
9	ANANYA BHATTACHARYYA	General	86.36	
10	ANINDITA DUTTA	OBC	86.29	
11	TRIDIBJYOTI DUTTA	General	86.21	
12	KABYASHREE BURAGOHAIN	OBC	85.71	
13	PRIYANKA SAIKIA	MOBC	85.64	
14	SOMIMA BEGUM	General	85.57	
15	PRAGYANTA GOGOI	OBC	84.86	
ST(P):				
1	MINTUMONI PEGU	ST(P)	81.86	
2	NANG INTINA MEIN	ST(P)	79.00	
ST(H):				
1	RUPMILLI TERONPI	ST(H)	77.14	
SC:				
1	BABITA DAS	SC	82.79	
2	PRIYANKA BARAI	SC	82.07	
3	CHAYANIKA DAS	SC	78.93	
4	ALAKA DAS	SC	78.01	
5	JYOTIRMOY DAS	SC	77.21	

Note:

1. The finally selected candidates are required to submit one set of Xerox copies of mark sheets, certificates and other relevant documents.

2. The finally selected candidates are required to take admission on the same day i.e. 31st July, 2018 at 10 a.m. by depositing necessary fees, failing which his/her seat will be forfeited and shall be allotted to the next candidate in order of merit.

> Sd/- Dr. D. Kardong Head, Dept. of Life Sciences Dibrugarh University

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY :: DIBRUGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW ON 31ST JULY 2018 FOR ADMISSION IN M.SC. (LIFE SCIENCES) FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

C - SUPERNUMERARY (Central Quota)

Windows/wards of Defence personnel and ex-servicemen killed/disabled in action or during Peace Time {Clause 2(vii)}

Sl. No. Name 1 MANSHI DUTTA <u>Subject</u> Zoology Percentage 83.86

Note: 1. The finally selected candidates are required to submit one set of Xerox copies of mark sheets, certificates and other relevant documents.

2. The finally selected candidates are required to take admission on the same day i.e. 31st July, 2018 at 10 a.m. by depositing necessary fees, failing which his/her seat will be forfeited and shall be allotted to the next candidate in order of merit.

Sd/- Dr. D. Kardong Head, Dept. of Life Sciences Dibrugarh University